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12/1/2020 10:01:11 Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:01:15 James Belle Austin Independent School District 4000 S. IH 35 5124148951 james.belle@austinisd.org AISD Project Manager
12/1/2020 10:01:20 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:01:24 Steve Jones Tecta America Austin LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Drive, Pflugerville, TX, 78660 5129942509 stjones@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:01:34 Rachelle Farmer Ebco General Contractor, Ltd 804 E. 1st Street 2546978516 rachelle.farmer@ebcogc.com Prime Contractor
12/1/2020 10:01:39 Justin Hyatt G Hyatt Construction 1819 Cross Draw Trail 5126505637 ghyattconstruction@gmail.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:01:45 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
12/1/2020 10:01:58 Byron Cornelius Flynn Construction 4638 S. Lamar Blvd. 5124175556 bcornelius@flynnconstruction.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:02:20 Brent Alexander L.D. Tebben Company 4315 Terry-O Lane 12104803917 brent@ldtebben.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:02:48 Angela Thornton HCS General Contractor 365 Wayside Dr, Waco TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:11:15 Larry Fisher Kings E360, Inc. 2851 Joe Dimaggio Blvd Ste 22 15124135761 larryf@engr360.com NA Structural Engineer Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:12:53 Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West   Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:15:01 Justin Fitts Siplast Roofing and Waterproofing 541 Sunny Slope Rd 2104151786 justin.fitts@siplast.com Manufacturer Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:15:26 Zachary Moore Texas Roofing Company Zach.moore30@gmail.com 5127456754 Zachm@texasroofing.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 10:17:11 Melfi Penn AISD HUB Program 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org
12/1/2020 10:33:29 Jennifer Doyle Engineered Exteriors, LLC 13740 RESEARCH BLVD 15127882022 jen@engexteriors.com
12/1/2020 10:34:15 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S. IH 35 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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